TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 1/10/18

DATE TIME

1/10/2018

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:55 AM
1:.23 AM
1:43 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:15PM
3:27 PM
5:30 PM
6:12 PM
7:12 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

1/11/2018
Thursday 12:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
MCSWD: What Is Soil?

MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge

MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/2017

Tipp Memories

Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
TC City Council

Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
WACO: The Wright Factory

MLK: Dreams Fulfilled

MLK: But If Not

MLK: | Have A Dream

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Wandering With Woody #5

Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion
MCSWD: Cover Crops

Community Bible Church

House History Research Guide

Public Domain Theater



1/12/2018
Friday

1/13/2018
Saturday

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:57 AM
10:20 AM
10:46 AM
11:41 AM
12:12 PM
12:42 PM
1:25 PM
1:56 PM
2:42 PM
3:12PM
4:10 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:33 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:07 AM
11:24 AM
1:27 PM
1:42 PM
2:12 PM
2:52 PM
3:32 PM
4:02 PM
4:32 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:00 AM
7:50 AM

TC City Council

Board of Education

WACO: Ray Robb

MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

MLK: But If Not

Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
MLK: Dreams Fulfilled

Victorious Vision: Food Pyramid

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/2017
Volleyball Reunion

Around About Books: #13

Tipp Memories

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

MCSWD: Garbage Islands

MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
MLK: | Have A Dream

Golf Tips 10/25/17

Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
Golf Tips 10/25/17

Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion

PSAs, Message Board
Christmas In The Village Tour 2017



1/14/2018
Sunday

1/15/2018
Monday

8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:44 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:32 AM
12:17 PM
12:48 PM
1:01 PM

Golf Tips 10/25/17

1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
MCSWD: Garbage Islands
MSCWD: Soil To Spoon

Monroe Township Meeting

Board of Education

St. John's Catholic Church

Noah's Flood Evidence in Australia
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Donkey Ollies: Episode 6

Deeper Studies - Should We Judge
Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies - Should We Judge 2
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies - Should We Judge
MCSWD: What Is Soil?

St. John's Catholic Church

Community Bible Church

Library: The Naturopathic Approach

MLK: | Have A Dream

Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

Board of Education

Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
AIG: Did God Create In 6 Literal Days?
Deeper Studies - Should We Judge 2

AlG: Dinosaurs

AIG: History of the Scopes Trial

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion
1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion

MLK: Dreams Fulfilled

MLK: | Have A Dream

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens



1/16/2018
Tuesday

1:27 PM
1:35 PM
2:53 PM
3:23 PM
3:34 PM

4:04 PM
5:36 PM
6:43 PM
7:20 PM
7:41 PM
8:40 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:13 AM
10:39 AM
11:34 AM
12:05 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:05 PM
5:25PM
6:34 PM
7:30 PM
9:33 PM

MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

Hist. Society - Underground Railroad Quilts
Veterans Day 2017

MLK: Mountain

Golf Tips 10/25/17

Tipp Critters: Tim Harrison

WACO - Frank Buschmeier

MCSWD: Garbage Islands

MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge

Senior Living - Speaker 1

Humane Soc. - Trap/Neuter/Return
Christmas In The Village Home Tour 2017
PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Golf Tips 10/25/17

Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

MLK: I Have A Dream

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
Volleyball Reunion

MLK: Dreams Fulfilled

Senior Living - Speaker 2

Monroe Township Meeting

Outreach For Animals - Wild About Raptors
WACO: Al Howey

Wandering With Woody #11

Victorious Vision - Exercise

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Broadway Christmas Program 2nd & 3rd Grade



