

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos:

www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 1/10/18

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
------	------	--------------

1/10/2018

Wednesday

12:30 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
12:55 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
1:23 AM	MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
1:43 AM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/2017
8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
9:00 AM	Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
9:40 AM	Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
10:30 AM	TC City Council
12:00 PM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017
12:30 PM	1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
1:15 PM	WACO: The Wright Factory
2:20 PM	MLK: Dreams Fulfilled
2:50 PM	MLK: But If Not
3:15 PM	MLK: I Have A Dream
3:27 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
5:30 PM	Wandering With Woody #5
6:12 PM	Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion
7:12 PM	MCSWD: Cover Crops
7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
8:30 PM	House History Research Guide

1/11/2018

Thursday

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
----------	-----------------------

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	Board of Education
9:00 AM	WACO: Ray Robb
9:57 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
10:20 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
10:46 AM	Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
11:41 AM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017
12:12 PM	MLK: But If Not
12:42 PM	Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
1:25 PM	MLK: Dreams Fulfilled
1:56 PM	Victorious Vision: Food Pyramid
2:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/2017
3:12 PM	Volleyball Reunion
4:10 PM	Around About Books: #13
5:00 PM	Tipp Memories
6:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
8:33 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

1/12/2018

Friday	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	TC City Council
	10:30 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
	11:07 AM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
	11:24 AM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	1:27 PM	MLK: I Have A Dream
	1:42 PM	Golf Tips 10/25/17
	2:12 PM	Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
	2:52 PM	Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
	3:32 PM	Golf Tips 10/25/17
	4:02 PM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017
	4:32 PM	1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
	5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Board of Education
	8:30 PM	Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion

1/13/2018

Saturday	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	7:50 AM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017

8:20 AM	Golf Tips 10/25/17
8:50 AM	1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
9:44 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
10:20 AM	MSCWD: Soil To Spoon
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board of Education
1:30 PM	St. John's Catholic Church
2:30 PM	Noah's Flood Evidence in Australia
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 6
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies - Should We Judge
8:00 PM	Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies - Should We Judge 2
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

1/14/2018	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Deeper Studies - Should We Judge
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
	10:00 AM	St. John's Catholic Church
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	12:15 PM	Library: The Naturopathic Approach
	1:15 PM	MLK: I Have A Dream
	1:30 PM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017
	2:00 PM	Board of Education
	4:00 PM	Broadway Christmas Program - 2nd Grade
	4:40 PM	Broadway Christmas Program - 3rd Grade
	5:30 PM	AIG: Did God Create In 6 Literal Days?
	6:00 PM	Deeper Studies - Should We Judge 2
	6:30 PM	AIG: Dinosaurs
	7:45 PM	AIG: History of the Scopes Trial
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

1/15/2018	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:30 AM	Every Day A Veterans Day Panel Discussion
	11:32 AM	1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
	12:17 PM	MLK: Dreams Fulfilled
	12:48 PM	MLK: I Have A Dream
	1:01 PM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens

1:27 PM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon
1:35 PM	Hist. Society - Underground Railroad Quilts
2:53 PM	Veterans Day 2017
3:23 PM	MLK: Mountain
3:34 PM	Golf Tips 10/25/17
4:04 PM	Tipp Critters: Tim Harrison
5:36 PM	WACO - Frank Buschmeier
6:43 PM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
7:20 PM	MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
7:41 PM	Senior Living - Speaker 1
8:40 PM	Humane Soc. - Trap/Neuter/Return
9:45 PM	Christmas In The Village Home Tour 2017
10:15 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

1/16/2018	6:00 AM	TC City Council
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Golf Tips 10/25/17
	9:30 AM	Christmas In The Village Tour 2017
	10:00 AM	MLK: I Have A Dream
	10:13 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
	10:39 AM	Volleyball Reunion
	11:34 AM	MLK: Dreams Fulfilled
	12:05 PM	Senior Living - Speaker 2
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	Outreach For Animals - Wild About Raptors
	4:05 PM	WACO: Al Howey
	5:25 PM	Wandering With Woody #11
	6:34 PM	Victorious Vision - Exercise
	7:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	9:33 PM	Broadway Christmas Program 2nd & 3rd Grade